
Bumble Bee

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Galli Aron (08/999) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8

Scarfò Giuseppe (08/1313) 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 4 4 6

Nadile  Stefano (08/1002) 4 9 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio (08/709) 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 3

Seguella Gennaro (08/1378) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Aron 08/999 40 83 2,08

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 38 65 1,71

Nadile  Stefano 08/1002 38 63 1,66

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio 08/709 30 43 1,43

Seguella Gennaro 08/1378 10 9 0,90

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 4 5 1,25

Casciadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 5

Renna Roberto (08/730) 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 2 4

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 5

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 4 8 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1

De Vito Mario (08/643) 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 8 1 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battello Oriana (08/1412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 40 89 2,23

Renna Roberto 08/730 34 68 2,00

Bellasio Luca 08/933 30 53 1,77

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 17 26 1,53

Cardello Fabio 08/068 17 25 1,47

De Vito Mario 08/643 16 18 1,12

Battello Oriana 08/1412 6 3 0,50

Crazy Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 0 2 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 0 2 1

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 2 3 4 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 32 74 2,31

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 30 33 1,10

Cangi Marica 08/1408 14 19 1,36

Diodato Veronica 08/715 27 18 0,67

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 27 17 0,63

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 10 13 1,30

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 20 10 0,50

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 9

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 3

Favilla Fabio (08/230) 3 0 2 0 4 3 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 2 1 1 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Doninelli Harry (08/487) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mascheroni Riccardo (08/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armenti Andrea 08/141 26 65 2,50

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 28 63 2,25

Taglia Alberto 08/979 34 51 1,50

Favilla Fabio 08/230 33 31 0,94

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 19 19 1,00

Doninelli Harry 08/487 16 11 0,69

Spera Giovanni 08/557 4 4 1,00

Mascheroni Riccardo 08/1381 0 0 0,00



I Canturioni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Antenucci Giuseppe (08/060) 4 4 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 5 2 3 4 12 2 5

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 7 0 8 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 1

Sangregorio Alessandro (08/1413) 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 4

Pompa Biagio (08/297) 2 3 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 4 4 7

Mauri Umberto (08/978) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 3

Scordo Giovanni (08/298) 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 2

Favasuli Francesco (08/561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proto Francesco (08/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antenucci Giuseppe 08/060 28 53 1,89

Scordo Roberto 08/114 28 46 1,64

Sangregorio Alessandro 08/1413 34 41 1,21

Pompa Biagio 08/297 28 25 0,89

Mauri Umberto 08/978 18 11 0,61

Scordo Giovanni 08/298 20 8 0,40

Favasuli Francesco 08/561 0 0 0,00

Proto Francesco 08/295 0 0 0,00

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12

Berton Loris (08/604) 4 3 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Todaro Luca (08/1086) 4 2 0 0 3 7 4 9 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 4 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 5

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0

Brusa Pasque Armando (08/957) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vesia Alessandro (08/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borghi Roberto 08/319 36 87 2,42

Berton Loris 08/604 30 54 1,80

Todaro Luca 08/1086 24 39 1,62

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 30 34 1,13

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 19 33 1,74

Brusa Pasque Armando 08/957 12 24 2,00

Vesia Alessandro 08/1384 9 7 0,78


